
Reported Nature Incident address 

00:21:29 01/11/26 Foot Ptrl Busn  
03:20:39 01/11/26 Ast Anoth Agcy 2XX N MAIN ST 
09:52:31 01/11/26 Foot Ptrl Busn  
10:23:23 01/11/26 Traffic Stop W FRONTAGE RD & N MAIN ST 
10:34:24 01/11/26 Disturb Domest 6XX S MAIN ST 
14:23:09 01/11/26 Insp - VIN 7XX S VALLEY RIVER DR 
17:48:42 01/11/26 Foot Ptrl Busn  
20:05:02 01/11/26 Traffic Stop W US 30 EB & W LINCOLNWAY RD 
20:31:59 01/11/26 Traffic Stop W LINCOLNWAY RD & W BUSINESS 30 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


